
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30030570 5PSSDB 18.82 3.70 69.63

30030580 P5 - (103726) OLYMPIA FIELDS SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.77 4.55 85.40

30030587 P5 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.79 6.45 121.20

30030597 P5 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.79 3.50 65.76

30030602 P5 - (103473) Manvel Police Station 5PSSDB 18.78 4.15 77.94

30030608 P5 - (103726) OLYMPIA FIELDS SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.78 4.55 85.45

30030620 P5 - (113459) Roman Emperors Road -Scott Street Greenway Multi- 7PSSDB 18.83 5.15 96.97

30030626 P5 - (108449) AVELLINO SECTION 1 5PSSDB 18.73 3.70 69.30

30030630 P5 - (108449) AVELLINO SECTION 1 5PSSDB 18.90 3.70 69.93

30030635 P5 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD 7PSSDB 18.90 4.55 85.99

30030646 P5 - (103726) OLYMPIA FIELDS SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.93 4.55 86.13

30030653 P5 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD 7PSSDB 18.92 4.55 86.09

30030661 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.94 5.15 97.54

30030671 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.98 5.15 97.75

30030681 P5 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD 5PSSDB 18.93 4.55 86.13

30030688 P5 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.91 3.50 66.18

30030693 P5 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD 5PSSDB 18.98 4.55 86.36

30030704 P5 - (108449) AVELLINO SECTION 1 5PSSDB 18.90 3.70 69.93

30030710 P5 - (108449) AVELLINO SECTION 1 5PSSDB 18.92 3.70 70.00

30030718 P5 - (108449) AVELLINO SECTION 1 5PSSDB 18.85 3.70 69.74

30030723 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.90 5.15 97.34

30030737 P5 - (106291) CHARLOTTE STREET SEG B & C - BCMUD NO 83 5PSSDB 19.00 4.20 79.80

30030744 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.97 5.15 97.70

30030756 P5 - (107916) Valencia SEC. 16 5PSSDB 18.91 4.20 79.42

30030761 P5 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD 7PSSDB 18.95 4.55 86.22

30030770 P5 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.96 5.15 97.64

37137692 P11 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.82 4.20 79.04

37137714 P11 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD 7PSSDB 18.79 4.55 85.49

75032034 P16 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 18.85 6.95 131.01

75032052 P16 - (108449) AVELLINO SECTION 1 5PSSDB 18.87 3.70 69.82

75032058 P16 - (108363) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.89 4.20 79.34

75032064 P16 - (108449) AVELLINO SECTION 1 5PSSDB 18.88 3.70 69.86

75032071 P16 - (108363) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 18.89 4.20 79.34

75032075 P16 - (81840) J Heck Paving Expan. 7PSSDB 18.89 5.15 97.28

75032087 P16 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.90 3.50 66.15

75032091 P16 - (115640) Manvel Police Station 5PSSDB 18.82 4.15 78.10

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 11/15/2024

Jose Sanchez R003702

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (108449) AVELLINO SECTION 1



75032098 P16 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 18.91 5.15 97.39

75032106 P16 - (108449) AVELLINO SECTION 1 5PSSDB 18.84 3.70 69.71

75032112 7PSSDB 18.85 5.15 97.08

3281.15

5% -164.06

SUBTOTAL 3117.09

-$390.00

TOTAL $2727.09

P16 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston

Fuel


	11-08-2024 to 11-14-2024



